Tulokset

Marja Hongisto

Eila Makela

Elvi Takatupa
Eila Makela

Marja Hongisto
Teea Makela

Elvi Takatupa
Eila Makela

Marja Hongisto
Eila Makela

Marketta Kiili
Raili Nisula

Margareta Koskenoja
Seija Nurmi

Naisten Parikisa Kupittaalla

22.8.-14.9.2019

tulos tasoitus

1031
1064

1050
1040

1060
1167

1039
925

959
997

1030
879

887
976

168
174

162
162

162
24

162
168

162
162

132
204

162
168

yhteensa

2437

2414

2413

2294

2280

2245

2193



